WATTSTOPPER® PLUS
WIRELESS LUMINAIRE-LEVEL CONTROLLER WITH
0-10V DIMMING, MOTION SENSOR, AND PHOTOCELL
FSP-600 SERIES
DESCRIPTION
The FSP-600 “Fixture Sensor Photocell” devices provide a
wirelessly networked fixture-level sensing and control solution

WATTSTOPPER PLUS
34091r3  Rev 02/26
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog # Color Description Mounting Voltage
FSP-611 White Wireless fixture mount PIR motion sensor, line voltage,
internal mount Internal
120/277VAC, 50/60Hz or 230VAC, 50HzFSP-611-S White Wireless fixture mount PIR motion sensor, line voltage,
external straight mount External, straight
FSP-611-D White Wireless fixture mount PIR motion sensor, line voltage,
external drop mount External, drop
FSP-621 White Wireless fixture mount PIR motion sensor, universal
voltage, internal mount Internal
100-347VAC (single phase) or
208/230/480VAC (phase-to-phase);
50/60Hz
FSP-621-S White Wireless fixture mount PIR motion sensor, universal
voltage, external straight mount External, straight
FSP-621-D White Wireless fixture mount PIR motion sensor, universal
voltage, external drop mount External, drop
Catalog # Color Description
FSP-L2 White
360° lens, maximum coverage 48’ diameter from 8’ height